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Petri Dishes / Pipettes

1.	 SLS Select Petri Dishes
High quality, disposable Petri dishes, aseptically manufactured in 
clear polystyrene to the highest standards. Compatible with most 
automatic systems.
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2.	 Simax® Glass Petri Dishes
•	 Petri dish and lid
•	 Soda glass
•	 Can be autoclaved up to 160°C
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3.	 Petri Dish Holder
•	 Comprising of three compartments, each holding up to 10 

Petri dishes, maximum 100mm Ø
•	 Fold down stainless steel handle for transport
•	 Inverted base
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4.	 SLS Select Pasteur Pipettes,  
Plastic

5.	 Pipettes, Dropping, Glass
125mm glass body pipette with rubber teat. Useful for dispensing 
liquid from test tubes.
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Code Dims, Ø x h, mm Vent Pack Price
353004SP 60 x 15 None 20 €14.85
SSLS2000 90 x 15 1 20 €2.40
SLS2000 90 x 15 1 500 €73.14
SSLS2002 90 x 15 3 20 €2.22

« SLS2002 90 x 15 3 500 €55.87
PET3004 90 x 15 None 825 €130.13
PET3007 140 x 20 3 120 €106.33

Code Dims, Ø x h, mm Pack Price
PET1002 60 x 12 18 €28.09
PET1004 80 x 15 18 €32.10
PET1006 90 x 15 18 €37.20
PET1008 100 x 15 18 €33.20
PET1010 120 x 20 18 €56.17
PET10120 150 x 25 18 €89.36
PET10140 200 x 30 10 €104.48

Code Pack Price
PET4000 Each €32.42

Code Capacity, 
mL

Sterility Packaging Pack Price

PIP4200 1 Non sterile Bulk 500 €13.84
PIP4202 1 Sterile Sleeve of 20 500 €24.74
PIP4204 1 Sterile Single 500 €31.32

« PIP4206 3 Non sterile Bulk 500 €10.50
PIP4208 3 Sterile Sleeve of 20 500 €24.74
PIP4210 3 Sterile Single 500 €31.32

Code Pack Price
EDU163 20 €9.26

Code Dims, Ø x h, mm Vent Pack Price
353004SP 60 x 15 None 20 £9.12
SSLS2000 90 x 15 1 20 £1.80
SLS2000 90 x 15 1 500 £40.74
SSLS2002 90 x 15 3 20 £1.80

« SLS2002 90 x 15 3 500 £38.36
PET3004 90 x 15 None 825 £90.20
PET3007 140 x 20 3 120 £70.48

Code Dims, Ø x h, mm Pack Price
PET1002 60 x 12 18 £20.62
PET1004 80 x 15 18 £23.57
PET1006 90 x 15 18 £27.32
PET1008 100 x 15 18 £24.38
PET1010 120 x 20 18 £37.33
PET10120 150 x 25 18 £65.64
PET10140 200 x 30 10 £68.67

Code Pack Price
EDU163 20 £7.12

Code Capacity, 
mL

Sterility Packaging Pack Price

PIP4200 1 Non sterile Bulk 500 £6.23
PIP4202 1 Sterile Sleeve of 20 500 £13.15
PIP4204 1 Sterile Single 500 £16.62

« PIP4206 3 Non sterile Bulk 500 £7.00
PIP4208 3 Sterile Sleeve of 20 500 £13.84
PIP4210 3 Sterile Single 500 £18.21

Code Pack Price
PET4000 Each £17.83




